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CURTIS CONVERSE 01520

Del Date
10/15/12
10/15/12
10/15/12
10/15/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12
10/19/12

Payroll

10/26/12

Reference
190169798

KP 57849700

IX 2162
IX 2161
ID 0049

KP 57851170

450169714
860169873
YN 3663
260170034
CLO0216

CL 0304
CL0311

CL 0352
255856
610170024
GH 1977
XZ 2768
GH 1982
888716
AM 0409
EM 9426
256045
256044

S 781.21

Account
XEROX
AWC
STI
STI
STI
AWC
XEROX
XEROX
STI
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
STI
OCE'
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
MB
STI
STI
CENTURY
CENTURY

11/02/12

10/15 - 19/12

Stop Name
FRANKLIN COUNTY
JENSEN
ASHLEY COOMBS
EVA RODDICK
BECHTEL MARINE
LOWES
MCAFEE
VALLEY OFFICE
FENTONS OFFICE
SUNSHINE SEC
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
D BRUNDAGE
CENTRAL VALLEY
INTERMTN POWER
ANNETTE STOKES
MARK FRANCIS
A HURTACLO
ANDREW
BA ROBINSON
FARNKLIN GORDON
ST GEORGE
CEDAR CITY

Labor

Advances
WIRE

City
PRESTON
POCATELLO
IDAHO FALLS
REXBURG
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
POCATELLO
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
SPANISH FORK
NEPHI
DELTA
LA VERKIN
WASHINGTON
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
CEDAR CITY
ST GEORGE

S 520.81

S 520.81

State # .ab

16

15

% Revenue
17452 S 498.62
581.66 S 1,661.89

2275 S 65.00
17466 S 499.03
21943 S 626.94

1,173.02



